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Page 17 Iapula HaBJIUH

Pattern Name: Aurelia

Designed By: Mystik Stitch

Copyright: nnepexnadop Arsa

Fabric: Aida 14, White
250w X 344h Stitches

Size(s): 14 Count, 45.36w X 62.41h cm
16 Count, 39.69w X 54.61h cm
18 Count, 35.28w X 48.54h cm
22 Count, 28.860w X 39.72h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

NDNNDNMNDODNDNNDNDNNDNDNNNDDNDNNDNDNDNNDNNNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDN

S HEEEOOEEE e e OO e T e e .
EFEENENEFENENCEENEER PN EEFEFEEFEEEEEEEcEN

154
169
225
315
317
318
320
356
367
370
372
413
414
415
434
436
471
498
524
562
597
612
640
647
648
676
727
729
738
758
762
779
783
819
823
833
838
840
842
921
934
943
950
951
958
959
977
988
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Grape-VY DK
Pewter-LT

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Pistachio Green-MD
Terra Cotta-MD
Pistachio Green-DK
Mustard-MD
Mustard-LT

Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown-LT

Tan

Avocado Green-VY LT
Christmas Red-DK
Fern Green-VY LT
Jade-MD

Turquoise

Drab Brown-LT
Beige Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT

0ld Gold-LT
Topaz-VY LT

0ld Gold-MD

Tan-VY LT

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Topaz-MD

Baby Pink-LT

Navy Blue-DK
Golden Olive-LT
Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-VY LT
Copper

Avocado Green-VY DK
Bright Green-MD
Desert Sand-LT
Tawny-LT

Sea Green-DK

Sea Green-MD
Golden Brown-LT
Forest Green-MD



Page 18 Illapula HIaBJIUH

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 3024 Brown Gray-VY LT
DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
DMC 3064 Desert Sand

DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
DMC 3363 Pine Green-MD

DMC 3364 Pine Green

DMC 3371 Black Brown

DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK

DMC 3722 Shell Pink-MD

DMC 3727 Antique Mauve-LT
DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT

DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
DMC 3773 Desert Sand-MD

DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT

DMC 3779 Rosewood-UL VY LT
DMC 3787 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 3805 Cyclamen Pink

DMC 3809 Turquoise-VY DK
DMC 3811 Turquoise-VY LT
DMC 3814 Aquamarine

DMC 3815 Celadon Green-DK
DMC 3816 Celadon Green-MD
DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
DMC 3828 Hazelnut Brown

DMC 3829 0ld Gold-VY DK

DMC 3836 Grape-LT

DMC 3846 Bright Turgquoise-LT
DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD

DMC 3860 Cocoa

DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT

DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK

DMC 3865 Winter White

(HNIENEN e e O e e Ee e
MENEEFEEN NI AR EEE- ZEDIFEENEEFEEENE
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Page 19 Iapuua HaBJIUH

Pacxon HuTen
Hureiz B MoTke: 6
InnHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

WDMC 154 1658 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 169 1743 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMC 225 2002 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMC 315 257 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMc 317 1328 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
oMc 318 1808 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 320 588 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 356 655 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 367 286 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 370 841 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 372 984 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMCc 413 1548 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 414 1162 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMc 415 772 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DoMC 434 1111 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ClpMCc 436 1459 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 471 92 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 498 119 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ClpMc 524 2879 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B oMC 562 104 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 597 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 612 1630 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 640 2070 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 647 1862 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 648 3139 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[lDMC 676 298 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LlpMc 727 36 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CloMc 729 275 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMCc 738 1661 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMCc 758 2843 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[lpMCc 762 42 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMc 779 1198 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 783 168 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMC 819 1153 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 823 666 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
oMc 833 231 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DoMC 838 1100 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 840 871 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMCc 842 2242 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 921 81 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 934 549 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMC 943 219 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMC 950 4099 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[lpMCc 951 798 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EpoMc 958 300 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 959 239 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CloMc 977 90 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
moMc 988 61 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3024 313 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMC 3033 370 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMc 3041 1113 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ClpMCc 3042 3785 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
pMC 3064 1432 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMC 3072 111 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
[ ]DMC 3348 309 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3363 1008 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3364 771 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
lpoMCc 3371 1712 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
poMC 3721 218 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
P DMC 3722 184 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3727 1754 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3743 235 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 3750 143 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3756 37 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3770 351 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BpoMC 3772 1289 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3773 4571 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMC 3778 662 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3779 2969 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@ DMC 3787 1115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799 2092 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
P DMC 3805 6 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3809 105 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3811 212 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3814 113 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3815 182 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3816 219 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3827 297 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3828 1066 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 3829 881 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3836 446 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ DMC 3846 238 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3858 236 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 1212 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3861 3272 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 3862 1184 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3865 399 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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